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Shaft Shaft
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

2100-25  1/4 0.040$      500          2100-215  2-5/32 0.471$    100            
2100-27 0.276 0.089$      500          2100-225  2-1/4 0.502$    100            
2100-28  9/32 0.040$      500          2100-231  2-5/16 0.593$    100            
2100-31  5/16 0.041$      500          2100-237  2-3/8 0.538$    100            
2100-34  11/32 0.041$      500          2100-243  2-7/16 0.538$    100            
2100-35 23/64 0.043$      500          2100-250  2-1/2 0.572$    100            
2100-37  3/8 0.043$      1,500      2100-255  2-9/16 0.798$    100            
2100-39  25/64 0.046$      2,500      2100-262  2-5/8 0.817$    100            
2100-40  13/32 0.046$      2,500      2100-268  2-11/16 0.892$    100            
2100-43  7/16 0.046$      2,500      2100-275  2-3/4 0.900$    75              
2100-46  15/32 0.049$      2,000      2100-287  2-7/8 0.966$    75              
2100-50  1/2 0.059$      1,250      2100-293  2-15/16 0.985$    75              
2100-55 0.562 0.068$      1,000      2100-300  3" 0.918$    75              
2100-56  9/16 0.067$      1,000      2100-306  3-1/16 1.011$    75              
2100-59  19/32 0.074$      1,000      2100-312  3-1/8 1.279$    75              
2100-62  5/8 0.084$      750          2100-315  3-5/32 1.030$    75              
2100-66  43/64 0.084$      1,500      2100-325  3-1/4 1.178$    75              
2100-68  11/16 0.086$      1,000      2100-334  3-11/32 0.981$    75              
2100-75  3/4 0.085$      1,000      2100-343  3-7/16 1.164$    75              
2100-78  25/32 0.095$      1,000      2100-350  3-1/2 1.301$    50              
2100-81  13/16 0.095$      1,000      2100-354  3-25/64 1.370$    50              
2100-84 27/32 0.145$      750          2100-362  3-5/8 1.400$    50              
2100-87  7/8 0.132$      750          2100-368  3-11/16 1.851$    50              
2100-93  15/16 0.134$      500          2100-375  3-3/4 1.870$    50              
2100-98  63/64 0.134$      500          2100-387 3-7/8 3.651$    50              
2100-100  1" 0.138$      750          2100-393  3-15/16 4.042$    50              
2100-102  1-1/32 0.156$      750          2100-400  4" 4.042$    50              
2100-106  1-1/16 0.196$      500          2100-412 4-1/8 4.208$    20              
2100-112  1-1/8 0.139$      250          2100-425  4-1/4 4.272$    25              
2100-118  1-3/16 0.140$      250          2100-437  4-3/8 4.607$    25              
2100-125  1-1/4 0.182$      250          2100-450  4-1/2 4.714$    20              
2100-131  1-5/16 0.241$      250          2100-475  4-3/4 5.702$    20              
2100-137  1-3/8 0.243$      250          2100-500  5" 5.826$    20              
2100-143  1-7/16 0.265$      100          2100-525 5-1/4 8.082$    10              
2100-150  1-1/2 0.335$      125          2100-550 5-1/2 19.638$ 5                
2100-156  1-9/16 0.408$      100          2100-575 5-3/4 29.364$ 2                
2100-162  1-5/8 0.451$      100          2100-600 6" 39.381$ 2                
2100-168  1-11/16 0.560$      100          2100-625 6-1/4 38.143$ 2                
2100-175  1-3/4 0.497$      100          2100-650 6-1/2 38.858$ 2                
2100-177 1.772 0.442$      100          2100-675 6-3/4 40.525$ 2                
2100-181  1-13/16 0.359$      100          2100-700 7" 41.810$ 2                
2100-187  1-7/8 0.391$      100          2100-725 7-1/4 42.162$ 2                
2100-196  1-31/32 0.399$      100          2100-750 7-1/2 44.382$ 2                
2100-200  2" 0.406$      100          2100-775 7-3/4 45.531$ 2                
2100-206  2-1/16 0.406$      100          2100-800 8" 47.547$ 2                
2100-212  2-1/8 0.455$      100          
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Shaft Shaft
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

2100-25 SS  1/4 0.216$ 100          2100-225 SS  2-1/4 7.517$    5              
2100-27 SS 0.276 0.269$ 100          2100-231 SS  2-5/16 9.317$    5              
2100-28 SS  9/32 0.202$ 100          2100-237 SS  2-3/8 7.023$    5              
2100-31 SS  5/16 0.221$ 100          2100-243 SS  2-7/16 7.355$    5              
2100-34 SS  11/32 0.224$ 100          2100-250 SS  2-1/2 7.659$    5              
2100-35 SS 23/64 0.234$ 100          2100-255 SS  2-9/16 8.646$    5              
2100-37 SS  3/8 0.238$ 100          2100-262 SS  2-5/8 8.137$    5              
2100-39 SS  25/64 0.255$ 100          2100-268 SS  2-11/16 8.388$    5              
2100-40 SS  13/32 0.252$ 100          2100-275 SS  2-3/4 11.484$ 5              
2100-43 SS  7/16 0.255$ 100          2100-287 SS  2-7/8 13.994$ 5              
2100-46 SS  15/32 0.250$ 100          2100-293 SS  2-15/16 16.502$ 5              
2100-50 SS  1/2 0.288$ 100          2100-300 SS  3" 16.043$ 5              
2100-55 SS 0.562 0.404$ 100          
2100-56 SS  9/16 0.293$ 100          
2100-59 SS  19/32 0.314$ 100          
2100-62 SS  5/8 0.322$ 100          
2100-66 SS  43/64 0.328$ 100          
2100-68 SS  11/16 0.346$ 100          
2100-75 SS  3/4 0.460$ 100          
2100-78 SS  25/32 0.482$ 50            
2100-81 SS  13/16 0.487$ 50            
2100-87 SS  7/8 0.665$ 50            
2100-93 SS  15/16 0.783$ 50            
2100-98 SS  63/64 0.582$ 50            
2100-100 SS  1" 0.593$ 50            
2100-102 SS  1-1/32 0.601$ 50            
2100-106 SS  1-1/16 0.762$ 50            
2100-112 SS  1-1/8 0.820$ 50            
2100-118 SS  1-3/16 0.868$ 50            
2100-125 SS  1-1/4 0.880$ 50            
2100-131 SS  1-5/16 1.021$ 50            
2100-137 SS  1-3/8 1.071$ 50            
2100-143 SS  1-7/16 1.162$ 50            
2100-150 SS  1-1/2 1.260$ 50            
2100-156 SS  1-9/16 1.635$ 30            
2100-162 SS  1-5/8 1.738$ 30            
2100-168 SS  1-11/16 1.945$ 30            
2100-175 SS  1-3/4 2.236$ 30            
2100-177 SS 1.772 2.296$ 30            
2100-181 SS  1-13/16 3.660$ 30            
2100-187 SS  1-7/8 2.500$ 10            
2100-200 SS  2" 2.760$ 10            
2100-206 SS  2-1/16 5.686$ 10            
2100-212 SS  2-1/8 6.215$ 5              
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Shaft Shaft
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

DIN 471-003 3mm 0.014$  2,000       DIN 471-052 52mm 0.322$ 100           
DIN 471-004 4mm 0.015$  5,000       DIN 471-054 54mm 0.343$ 100           
DIN 471-005 5mm 0.015$  5,000       DIN 471-055 55mm 0.335$ 100           
DIN 471-006 6mm 0.012$  5,000       DIN 471-056 56mm 0.394$ 100           
DIN 471-007 7mm 0.018$  2,500       DIN 471-057 57mm 0.417$ 100           
DIN 471-008 8mm 0.019$  2,000       DIN 471-058 58mm 0.374$ 100           
DIN 471-009 9mm 0.024$  2,000       DIN 471-060 60mm 0.374$ 100           
DIN 471-010 10mm 0.025$  2,000       DIN 471-062 62mm 0.421$ 100           
DIN 471-011 11mm 0.029$  1,000       DIN 471-063 63mm 0.442$ 100           
DIN 471-012 12mm 0.030$  1,000       DIN 471-065 65mm 0.415$ 75             
DIN 471-013 13mm 0.034$  1,000       DIN 471-067 67mm 0.383$ 75             
DIN 471-014 14mm 0.035$  1,000       DIN 471-068 68mm 0.613$ 75             
DIN 471-015 15mm 0.035$  1,000       DIN 471-070 70mm 0.482$ 75             
DIN 471-016 16mm 0.046$  1,000       DIN 471-072 72mm 0.505$ 75             
DIN 471-017 17mm 0.049$  1,000       DIN 471-075 75mm 0.513$ 75             
DIN 471-018 18mm 0.065$  1,000       DIN 471-077 77mm 0.514$ 75             
DIN 471-019 19mm 0.073$  1,000       DIN 471-078 78mm 0.515$ 75             
DIN 471-020 20mm 0.078$  1,000       DIN 471-080 80mm 0.671$ 75             
DIN 471-021 21mm 0.079$  1,000       DIN 471-082 82mm 0.873$ 75             
DIN 471-022 22mm 0.080$  500           DIN 471-085 85mm 0.860$ 50             
DIN 471-023 23mm 0.091$  500           DIN 471-087 87mm 0.989$ 50             
DIN 471-024 24mm 0.095$  500           DIN 471-088 88mm 0.983$ 50             
DIN 471-025 25mm 0.102$  500           DIN 471-090 90mm 0.983$ 50             
DIN 471-026 26mm 0.108$  500           DIN 471-092 92mm 1.360$ 50             
DIN 471-027 27mm 0.110$  500           DIN 471-095 95mm 1.360$ 50             
DIN 471-028 28mm 0.153$  250           DIN 471-097/09897mm 1.448$ 50             
DIN 471-029 29mm 0.154$  250           DIN 471-100 100mm 1.448$ 50             
DIN 471-030 30mm 0.182$  250           DIN 471-102 102mm 3.192$ 40             
DIN 471-031 31mm 0.191$  250           DIN 471-105 105mm 2.776$ 40             
DIN 471-032 32mm 0.183$  250           DIN 471-107/108 107mm 3.340$ 40             
DIN 471-033 33mm 0.226$  250           DIN 471-110 110mm 2.783$ 40             
DIN 471-034 34mm 0.194$  250           DIN 471-112 112mm 3.520$ 40             
DIN 471-035 35mm 0.202$  250           DIN 471-115 115mm 3.061$ 40             
DIN 471-036 36mm 0.310$  100           DIN 471-117/118 117mm 3.633$ 40             
DIN 471-037 37mm 0.292$  100           DIN 471-120 120mm 2.907$ 40             
DIN 471-038 38mm 0.314$  100           DIN 471-122 122mm 3.724$ 40             
DIN 471-039 39mm 0.264$  100           DIN 471-125 125mm 3.839$ 40             
DIN 471-040 40mm 0.207$  100           DIN 471-127/128127mm 3.918$ 40             
DIN 471-041 41mm 0.152$  100           DIN 471-130 130mm 2.396$ 20             
DIN 471-042 42mm 0.279$  100           DIN 471-135 135mm 2.579$ 20             
DIN 471-043 43mm 0.279$  100           DIN 471-140 140mm 2.619$ 20             
DIN 471-044 44mm 0.274$  100           DIN 471-145 145mm 3.550$ 20             
DIN 471-045 45mm 0.283$  100           DIN 471-150 150mm 2.603$ 20             
DIN 471-046 46mm 0.296$  100           DIN 471-155 155mm 2.449$ 20             
DIN 471-047 47mm 0.298$  100           DIN 471-160 160mm 3.221$ 20             
DIN 471-048 48mm 0.304$  100           DIN 471-170 170mm 4.050$ 20             
DIN 471-050 50mm 0.303$  100           DIN 471-180 180mm 4.693$ 20             
DIN 471-051 51mm 0.303$  100           DIN 471-190 190mm 4.835$ 10             

DIN 471-200 200mm 5.846$ 10             
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Shaft Shaft
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

DIN 471-004 SS 4mm 0.117$    250 DIN 471-050 SS 50mm 2.588$    20
DIN 471-005 SS 5mm 0.117$    250 DIN 471-052 SS 52mm 2.588$    20
DIN 471-006 SS 6mm 0.131$    250 DIN 471-055 SS 55mm 2.588$    20
DIN 471-007 SS 7mm 0.131$    250 DIN 471-058 SS 58mm 2.588$    20
DIN 471-008 SS 8mm 0.131$    250 DIN 471-060 SS 60mm 2.807$    20
DIN 471-009 SS 9mm 0.160$    250 DIN 471-062 SS 62mm 2.807$    20
DIN 471-010 SS 10mm 0.160$    250 DIN 471-065 SS 65mm 3.974$    10
DIN 471-011 SS 11mm 0.175$    200 DIN 471-070 SS 70mm 4.083$    10
DIN 471-012 SS 12mm 0.175$    200 DIN 471-075 SS 75mm 4.229$    10
DIN 471-013 SS 13mm 0.226$    200
DIN 471-014 SS 14mm 0.241$    200
DIN 471-015 SS 15mm 0.255$    200
DIN 471-016 SS 16mm 0.270$    150
DIN 471-017 SS 17mm 0.270$    150
DIN 471-018 SS 18mm 0.299$    150
DIN 471-019 SS 19mm 0.321$    150
DIN 471-020 SS 20mm 0.379$    100
DIN 471-021 SS 21mm 0.379$    100
DIN 471-022 SS 22mm 0.379$    100
DIN 471-024 SS 24mm 0.525$    100
DIN 471-025 SS 25mm 0.525$    100
DIN 471-026 SS 26mm 0.525$    100
DIN 471-027 SS 27mm 0.948$    50
DIN 471-028 SS 28mm 0.948$    50
DIN 471-029 SS 29mm 0.948$    50
DIN 471-030 SS 30mm 0.948$    50
DIN 471-032 SS 32mm 0.948$    50
DIN 471-034 SS 34mm 0.984$    50
DIN 471-035 SS 35mm 0.984$    50
DIN 471-036 SS 36mm 1.458$    25
DIN 471-038 SS 38mm 1.458$    25
DIN 471-039 SS 39mm 1.531$    25
DIN 471-040 SS 40mm 1.677$    25
DIN 471-042 SS 42mm 1.677$    25
DIN 471-045 SS 45mm 1.896$    25
DIN 471-048 SS 48mm 1.896$    25
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Bore Bore
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

2000-25 1/4 0.045$    500            2000-231 2-5/16 0.372$    100            
2000-31 5/16 0.046$    500            2000-237 2-3/8 0.404$    100            
2000-37 3/8 0.044$    500            2000-244 2-7/16 0.417$    100            
2000-43 7/16 0.045$    500            2000-250 2-1/2 0.467$    75              
2000-45 29/64 0.048$    250            2000-256  2-9/16 0.552$    75              
2000-50 1/2 0.054$    250            2000-262  2-5/8 0.553$    75              
2000-51 33/64 0.059$    200            2000-268  2-11/16 0.567$    75              
2000-56 9/16 0.061$    200            2000-275  2-3/4 0.606$    75              
2000-62 5/8 0.067$    200            2000-281  2-13/16 0.602$    75              
2000-68 11/16 0.074$    200            2000-287  2-7/8 0.731$    75              
2000-75 3/4 0.084$    200            2000-300  3" 0.746$    75              
2000-77 0.777 0.075$    170            2000-306  3-1/16 1.013$    50              
2000-81 13/16 0.083$    170            2000-312  3-1/8 1.009$    50              
2000-86 0.866 0.085$    170            2000-315  3-5/32 0.984$    50              
2000-87 7/8 0.089$    170            2000-325  3-1/4 1.017$    50              
2000-90 29/32 0.093$    170            2000-334  3-11/32 1.049$    50              
2000-93 15/16 0.097$    170            2000-343  3-15/32 1.498$    50              
2000-100 1" 0.112$    170            2000-350  3-1/2 1.332$    50              
2000-102 1-1/32 0.112$    170            2000-354 3.543 1.171$    50              
2000-106 1-1/16 0.126$    150            2000-362  3-5/8 1.761$    50              
2000-112 1-1/8 0.126$    150            2000-375  3-3/4 1.632$    50              
2000-118 1-3/16 0.141$    150            2000-393  3-15/16 1.801$    50              
2000-125 1-1/4 0.182$    150            2000-400  4" 1.876$    50              
2000-131 1-5/16 0.179$    150            2000-412  4-1/8 2.143$    50              
2000-137 1-3/8 0.186$    150            2000-425  4-1/4 2.099$    50              
2000-143 1-7/16 0.213$    150            2000-433 4.331 2.084$    40              
2000-145 1-29/64 0.229$    150            2000-450  4-1/2 2.262$    40              
2000-150 1-1/2 0.236$    150            2000-462  4-5/8 4.297$    40              
2000-156 1-9/16 0.270$    100            2000-475  4-3/4 2.747$    40              
2000-162 1-5/8 0.272$    100            2000-500  5" 2.925$    40              
2000-165 1-21/32 0.325$    100            2000-525 5-1/4 2.918$    20              
2000-168 1-11/16 0.301$    100            2000-537 5-3/8 4.994$    10              
2000-175 1-3/4 0.301$    100            2000-550 5-1/2 4.994$    10              
2000-181 1-13/16 0.294$    100            2000-575 5-3/4 8.138$    10              
2000-185 1-55/64 0.303$    100            2000-600 6" 10.205$  10              
2000-187 1-7/8 0.300$    100            2000-625 6-1/4 15.884$  5                 
2000-193 1-15/16 0.268$    100            2000-650 6-1/2 21.740$  5                 
2000-200 2" 0.271$    100            2000-662 6-5/8 16.963$  5                 
2000-206 2-1/16 0.326$    100            2000-675 6-3/4 23.364$  5                 
2000-212 2-1/8 0.341$    100            2000-700 7" 23.364$  5                 
2000-218 2-3/16 0.347$    100            2000-725 7-1/4 25.558$  2                 
2000-225 2-1/4 0.365$    100            2000-750 7-1/2 46.476$  2                 
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Bore Bore
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

2000-25 SS 1/4 0.244$    150          2000-231 SS 2-5/16 4.326$    10            
2000-31 SS 5/16 0.227$    150          2000-237 SS 2-3/8 4.161$    10            
2000-37 SS 3/8 0.297$    150          2000-244 SS 2-7/16 5.529$    10            
2000-43 SS 7/16 0.307$    150          2000-250 SS 2-1/2 4.475$    10            
2000-45 SS 29/64 0.402$    150          2000-256 SS  2-9/16 9.092$    10            
2000-50 SS 1/2 0.344$    150          2000-262 SS  2-5/8 5.902$    10            
2000-51 SS 33/64 0.347$    150          2000-268 SS  2-11/16 7.474$    10            
2000-56 SS 9/16 0.456$    150          2000-275 SS  2-3/4 6.726$    5               
2000-62 SS 5/8 0.358$    150          2000-281 SS  2-13/16 6.288$    5               
2000-68 SS 11/16 0.396$    100          2000-287 SS  2-7/8 8.546$    5               
2000-75 SS 3/4 0.405$    100          2000-300 SS  3" 8.345$    5               
2000-77 SS 0.777 0.491$    100          
2000-81 SS 13/16 0.503$    100          
2000-86 SS 0.866 0.719$    100          
2000-87 SS 7/8 0.542$    100          
2000-90 SS 29/32 0.526$    100          
2000-93 SS 15/16 0.563$    100          
2000-100 SS 1" 0.592$    100          
2000-102 SS 1-1/32 0.594$    100          
2000-106 SS 1-1/16 0.680$    50            
2000-112 SS 1-1/8 0.727$    50            
2000-118 SS 1-3/16 1.040$    50            
2000-125 SS 1-1/4 0.849$    50            
2000-131 SS 1-5/16 1.167$    50            
2000-137 SS 1-3/8 0.875$    50            
2000-143 SS 1-7/16 0.943$    50            
2000-145 SS 1-29/64 1.406$    50            
2000-150 SS 1-1/2 0.989$    50            
2000-156 SS 1-9/16 1.256$    50            
2000-162 SS 1-5/8 1.308$    50            
2000-165 SS 1-21/32 1.347$    50            
2000-168 SS 1-11/16 1.859$    50            
2000-175 SS 1-3/4 1.554$    25            
2000-181 SS 1-13/16 1.588$    25            
2000-185 SS 1-55/64 3.452$    25            
2000-187 SS 1-7/8 1.618$    25            
2000-193 SS 1-15/16 4.677$    10            
2000-200 SS 2" 1.813$    10            
2000-206 SS 2-1/16 4.060$    10            
2000-212 SS 2-1/8 4.249$    10            
2000-218 SS 2-3/16 5.403$    10            
2000-225 SS 2-1/4 6.202$    10            
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Bore Bore
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

DIN 472-008 8mm 0.020$ 500           DIN 472-056 56mm 0.309$ 100          
DIN 472-009 9mm 0.018$ 500           DIN 472-057 57mm 0.236$ 100          
DIN 472-010 10mm 0.020$ 500           DIN 472-058 58mm 0.330$ 100          
DIN 472-011 11mm 0.020$ 1,000       DIN 472-060 60mm 0.248$ 100          
DIN 472-012 12mm 0.024$ 500           DIN 472-062 62mm 0.248$ 100          
DIN 472-013 13mm 0.025$ 500           DIN 472-063 63mm 0.267$ 100          
DIN 472-014 14mm 0.030$ 500           DIN 472-064 64mm 0.265$ 100          
DIN 472-015 15mm 0.030$ 200           DIN 472-065 65mm 0.429$ 75            
DIN 472-016 16mm 0.030$ 200           DIN 472-067 67mm 0.327$ 75            
DIN 472-017 17mm 0.028$ 200           DIN 472-068 68mm 0.497$ 75            
DIN 472-018 18mm 0.040$ 200           DIN 472-070 69mm 0.380$ 75            
DIN 472-019 19mm 0.044$ 200           DIN 472-072 72mm 0.373$ 75            
DIN 472-020 20mm 0.042$ 200           DIN 472-075 75mm 0.396$ 75            
DIN 472-021 21mm 0.046$ 200           DIN 472-076 76mm 0.655$ 75            
DIN 472-022 22mm 0.046$ 200           DIN 472-077 77mm 0.597$ 75            
DIN 472-023 23mm 0.057$ 170           DIN 472-078 78mm 0.597$ 75            
DIN 472-024 24mm 0.062$ 170           DIN 472-080 80mm 0.456$ 75            
DIN 472-025 25mm 0.067$ 170           DIN 472-082 82mm 0.568$ 75            
DIN 472-026 26mm 0.077$ 170           DIN 472-085 85mm 0.545$ 50            
DIN 472-027 27mm 0.091$ 170           DIN 472-087 87mm 0.776$ 50            
DIN 472-028 28mm 0.090$ 170           DIN 472-088 88mm 0.781$ 50            
DIN 472-029 29mm 0.095$ 170           DIN 472-090 90mm 0.712$ 50            
DIN 472-030 30mm 0.102$ 170           DIN 472-092 92mm 1.059$ 50            
DIN 472-031 31mm 0.103$ 170           DIN 472-095 95mm 0.779$ 50            
DIN 472-032 32mm 0.110$ 170           DIN 472-097/098 97mm 1.122$ 50            
DIN 472-033 33mm 0.130$ 170           DIN 472-100 100mm 0.825$ 50            
DIN 472-034 34mm 0.151$ 125           DIN 472-102 102mm 1.356$ 40            
DIN 472-035 35mm 0.155$ 125           DIN 472-105 105mm 1.626$ 40            
DIN 472-036 36mm 0.158$ 125           DIN 472-107/108 107mm 1.865$ 40            
DIN 472-037 37mm 0.162$ 125           DIN 472-110 110mm 1.356$ 40            
DIN 472-038 38mm 0.173$ 125           DIN 472-112 112mm 1.919$ 40            
DIN 472-039 39mm 0.159$ 125           DIN 472-115 115mm 1.877$ 40            
DIN 472-040 40mm 0.177$ 100           DIN 472-117/118 117mm 2.869$ 40            
DIN 472-041 41mm 0.145$ 100           DIN 472-120 120mm 1.955$ 40            
DIN 472-042 42mm 0.191$ 100           DIN 472-122 122mm 1.973$ 40            
DIN 472-043 43mm 0.200$ 100           DIN 472-125 125mm 1.644$ 40            
DIN 472-044 44mm 0.213$ 100           DIN 472-127/128 127mm 3.173$ 40            
DIN 472-045 45mm 0.202$ 100           DIN 472-130 130mm 2.027$ 20            
DIN 472-046 46mm 0.217$ 100           DIN 472-135 135mm 1.822$ 20            
DIN 472-047 47mm 0.207$ 100           DIN 472-140 140mm 1.999$ 20            
DIN 472-048 48mm 0.234$ 100           DIN 472-150 150mm 2.171$ 20            
DIN 472-049 49mm 0.246$ 100           DIN 472-155 155mm 2.644$ 20            
DIN 472-050 50mm 0.244$ 100           DIN 472-160 160mm 2.573$ 20            
DIN 472-051 51mm 0.260$ 100           DIN 472-165 165mm 2.898$ 20            
DIN 472-052 52mm 0.259$ 100           DIN 472-170 170mm 3.046$ 20            
DIN 472-053 53mm 0.281$ 100           DIN 472-180 180mm 3.678$ 20            
DIN 472-054 54mm 0.228$ 100           DIN 472-190 190mm 4.372$ 20            
DIN 472-055 55mm 0.271$ 100           DIN 472-200 200mm 4.912$ 20            

DIN 472-205 205mm 7.046$ 10            
DIN 472-210 210mm 7.349$ 10            



Internal 
Retaining Rings
Stainless Steel

DIN 472

Material:
Stainless Steel 420

Finish:
Plain 

Brand:
Fast-n-rs

Note:
Other sizes

stainless steel
available upon

request
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913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Bore Bore
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

DIN 472-008 SS 8mm 0.137$    200          DIN 472-040 SS 40mm 1.258$    50            
DIN 472-009 SS 9mm 0.137$    200          DIN 472-041 SS 41mm 1.258$    50            
DIN 472-010 SS 10mm 0.137$    200          DIN 472-042 SS 42mm 1.258$    50            
DIN 472-011 SS 11mm 0.137$    200          DIN 472-045 SS 45mm 1.422$    25            
DIN 472-012 SS 12mm 0.164$    200          DIN 472-047 SS 47mm 1.422$    25            
DIN 472-013 SS 13mm 0.170$    200          DIN 472-048 SS 48mm 1.422$    25            
DIN 472-014 SS 14mm 0.181$    200          DIN 472-050 SS 50mm 1.941$    20            
DIN 472-015 SS 15mm 0.186$    200          DIN 472-052 SS 52mm 1.941$    20            
DIN 472-016 SS 16mm 0.202$    200          DIN 472-055 SS 55mm 1.941$    20            
DIN 472-017 SS 17mm 0.202$    200          DIN 472-058 SS 58mm 1.941$    20            
DIN 472-018 SS 18mm 0.224$    150          DIN 472-060 SS 60mm 2.105$    20            
DIN 472-019 SS 19mm 0.241$    150          DIN 472-062 SS 62mm 2.105$    20            
DIN 472-020 SS 20mm 0.273$    150          DIN 472-065 SS 65mm 2.980$    10            
DIN 472-021 SS 21mm 0.284$    100          DIN 472-068 SS 68mm 2.980$    10            
DIN 472-022 SS 22mm 0.284$    100          DIN 472-070 SS 69mm 3.062$    10            
DIN 472-023 SS 23mm 0.394$    100          DIN 472-072 SS 72mm 3.172$    10            
DIN 472-024 SS 24mm 0.394$    100          DIN 472-075 SS 75mm 3.172$    10            
DIN 472-025 SS 25mm 0.394$    100          
DIN 472-026 SS 26mm 0.394$    100          
DIN 472-028 SS 28mm 0.612$    50            
DIN 472-029 SS 29mm 0.612$    50            
DIN 472-030 SS 30mm 0.612$    50            
DIN 472-031 SS 31mm 0.612$    50            
DIN 472-032 SS 32mm 0.612$    50            
DIN 472-034 SS 34mm 0.738$    50            
DIN 472-035 SS 35mm 0.738$    50            
DIN 472-036 SS 36mm 0.973$    50            
DIN 472-037 SS 37mm 0.973$    50            
DIN 472-038 SS 38mm 0.973$    50            
DIN 472-039 SS 39mm 0.984$    50            



Material:
Carbon Steel

Finish:
Phosphate 

Page.-9

Retaining Rings Type E
Inch

913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Shaft
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

2133-006 1/16 0.016$    1,000      
2133-009 3/32 0.020$    1,000      
2133-012 1/8 0.021$    1,000      
2133-014 9/64 0.020$    1,000      
2133-015 5/32 0.019$    3,500      
2133-018 3/16 0.024$    2,500      
2133-025 1/4 0.031$    2,000      
2133-037 3/8 0.051$    1,250      
2133-043 7/16 0.048$    1,250      
2133-050 1/2 0.057$    500          
2133-062 5/8 0.084$    500          
2133-075 3/4 0.161$    500          
2133-087 7/8 0.201$    250          
2133X-011 7/64 0.023$    500          
2133X-017 11/64 0.025$    1,000      
2133X-018 3/16 0.026$    1,500      
2133X-021 7/32 0.028$    3,000      
2133X-031 5/16 0.030$    2,000      
2133X-043 7/16 0.036$    2,000      
2133X-074  3/4 0.149$    500          
2133X-098 63/64 0.246$    250          
2133X-118  1-3/16 0.272$    200          
2133X-137  1-3/8 0.390$    200          



Retaining Rings Type E
Metric DIN 6799
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Material:
Carbon Steel

Finish:
Phosphate 

913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Shaft
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

DIN 6799-04 SS 4mm 0.045$    1,000      
DIN 6799-05 SS 5mm 0.061$    1,000      
DIN 6799-06 SS 6mm 0.087$    500          
DIN 6799-07 SS 7mm 0.127$    300          
DIN 6799-08 SS 8mm 0.264$    300          
DIN 6799-09 SS 9mm 0.366$    200          
DIN 6799-10 SS 10mm 0.455$    200          
DIN 6799-12 SS 12mm 0.495$    200          
DIN 6799-15 SS 15mm 0.576$    100          
DIN 6799-19 SS 19mm 0.782$    50            
DIN 6799-24 SS 24mm 1.329$    10            
DIN 6799-30 SS 30mm 2.657$    10            

Shaft
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

DIN 6799-2.3 2.3mm 0.009$    1,000      
DIN 6799-04 4mm 0.009$    1,000      
DIN 6799-05 5mm 0.015$    2,500      
DIN 6799-06 6mm 0.015$    2,500      
DIN 6799-07 7mm 0.020$    2,500      
DIN 6799-08 8mm 0.027$    2,000      
DIN 6799-09 9mm 0.035$    1,000      
DIN 6799-10 10mm 0.044$    1,000      
DIN 6799-12 12mm 0.093$    1,000      
DIN 6799-15 15mm 0.187$    500          
DIN 6799-19 19mm 0.206$    250          
DIN 6799-24 24mm 0.334$    200          
DIN 6799-30 30mm 0.984$    100          

Material:
Stainless Steel 420

Magnetic



Material:
Carbon Steel

Finish:
Phosphate 

Brand:
Beneri S.p.A.
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Retaining Rings Push On
Inch

Knurled / Lock Washers
Metric

Brand:
Beneri S.p.A

913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Shaft
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

2115-012 1/8 0.022$  2,500      
2115-015 5/32 0.023$  5,000      
2115-018 3/16 0.020$  3,500      
2115-025 1/4 0.035$  3,500      
2115-031 5/16 0.039$  3,000      
2115-037 3/8 0.044$  2,500      
2115-043 7/16 0.049$  2,500      
2115-050 1/2 0.058$  1,000      
2115-056 9/16 0.080$  1,000      
2115-062 5/8 0.088$  1,000      
2115-075 3/4 0.114$  500          

Shaft
Item No Diam Price ea Pcs/Pack

RZB-3 3 mm 0.017$  6,000      
RZB-4 4 mm 0.018$  4,000      
RZB-5 5 mm 0.026$  2,000      
RZB-6 6 mm 0.029$  2,000      
RZB-8 8 mm 0.041$  1,500      
RZB-10 10 mm 0.064$  2,000      
RZB-12 12 mm 0.081$  1,250      
RZB-14 14 mm 0.124$  750          
RZB-16 16 mm 0.157$  750          

White Zinc Plated
RZB-3 WZP 3 mm 0.021$  5,000      
RZB-4 WZP 4 mm 0.022$  4,000      
RZB-5 WZP 5 mm 0.032$  2,000      
RZB-6 WZP 6 mm 0.037$  2,500      
RZB-8 WZP 8 mm 0.052$  1,500      
RZB-10 WZP 10 mm 0.081$  1,500      
RZB-12 WZP 12 mm 0.102$  1,000      
RZB-14 WZP 14 mm 0.155$  750          
RZB-16WZP 16 mm 0.196$  750          



Clevis Pins
Inch

Material:
Low Carbon Steel
And
Stainless steel

Finish:
Plain 
Zinc Plated

Notes:
1) More sizes
Coming soon
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913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Pin Shank
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack Price ea Pcs/Pack Price ea Pcs/Pack

Diameter 0.188" Max 0.186" / Min 0.181" , Head Dia 0.310" Max 0.320"/ Min 0.302"  
Hole Diameter 0.094" Max 0.103"/  Min 0.088" , Shank Length Tol + 0.020" / - 0.000"

FCP-0187-0500 3/16 1/2 0.067$   250 0.071$       250 0.120$     250
FCP-0187-0625 3/16 5/8 0.068$   250 0.072$       250
FCP-0187-0750 3/16 3/4 0.068$   250 0.073$       250 0.142$     250
FCP-0187-0875 3/16 7/8 0.073$   250 0.078$       250
FCP-0187-1000 3/16 1 0.074$   250 0.079$       250 0.163$     250
FCP-0187-1250 3/16 1-1/4 0.078$   250 0.083$       250 0.174$     250
FCP-0187-1500 3/16 1-1/2 0.085$   250 0.090$       250 0.210$     250
FCP-0187-2000 3/16 2 0.093$   250 0.099$       250 0.284$     250

Diameter 0.250" Max 0.248" / Min 0.243" , Head Dia 0.370" Max 0.380"/ Min 0.365"  
Hole Diameter 0.094" Max 0.103"/ Min 0.088" , Shank Length Tol + 0.020" / - 0.000"

FCP-0250-0500 1/4 1/2 0.062$   200 0.066$       200 0.169$     200
FCP-0250-0750 1/4 3/4 0.065$   200 0.069$       200 0.192$     200
FCP-0250-0875 1/4 7/8 0.065$   200 0.069$       200
FCP-0250-1000 1/4 1 0.072$   200 0.076$       200 0.240$     200
FCP-0250-1125 1/4 1-1/8 0.075$   200 0.080$       200
FCP-0250-1250 1/4 1-1/4 0.079$   200 0.084$       200 0.293$     200
FCP-0250-1500 1/4 1-1/2 0.085$   200 0.091$       200 0.342$     200
FCP-0250-1625 1/4 1-5/8 0.090$   200 0.096$       200
FCP-0250-1750 1/4 1-3/4 0.095$   200 0.102$       200 0.387$     200
FCP-0250-2000 1/4 2 0.103$   200 0.110$       200 0.423$     200
FCP-0250-2250 1/4 2-1/4 0.113$   200 0.121$       200
FCP-0250-2500 1/4 2-1/2 0.120$   200 0.128$       200
FCP-0250-2750 1/4 2-3/4 0.129$   200 0.138$       200
FCP-0250-3000 1/4 3 0.138$   200 0.147$       200

Diameter 0.313" Max 0.311" / Min 0.306" , Head Dia 0.370" Max 0.380"/ Min 0.365"  
Hole Diameter 0.141" Max 0.150"/ Min 0.135" , Shank Length Tol + 0.020" / - 0.000"

FCP-0312-0750 5/16 3/4 0.078$   100 0.083$       100 0.264$     100
FCP-0312-0875 5/16 7/8 0.085$   100 0.091$       100
FCP-0312-1000 5/16 1 0.090$   100 0.096$       100 0.374$     100
FCP-0312-1125 5/16 1-1/8 0.098$   100 0.104$       100 0.413$     100
FCP-0312-1250 5/16 1-1/4 0.105$   100 0.112$       100 0.420$     100
FCP-0312-1375 5/16 1-3/8 0.112$   100 0.119$       100
FCP-0312-1500 5/16 1-1/2 0.118$   100 0.126$       100 0.495$     100
FCP-0312-1750 5/16 1-3/4 0.130$   100 0.139$       100 0.538$     100
FCP-0312-2000 5/16 2 0.143$   100 0.152$       100 0.613$     100
FCP-0312-2250 5/16 2-1/4 0.156$   100 0.166$       100 0.748$     100
FCP-0312-2500 5/16 2-1/2 0.176$   100 0.188$       100 0.813$     100
FCP-0312-2750 5/16 2-3/4 0.186$   100 0.199$       100
FCP-0312-3000 5/16 3 0.199$   100 0.212$       100

1/4"

5/16"

Plain Finish Zinc Plated Stainless Steel

3/16"
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913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Pin Shank
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack Price ea Pcs/Pack Price ea Pcs/Pack

Diameter 0.375" Max 0.373" / Min 0.368" , Head Dia 0.500" Max 0.510"/ Min 0.490"  
Hole Diameter 0.156" Max 0.166"/ Min 0.151" , Shank Length Tol + 0.020" / - 0.000"

FCP-0375-0750 3/8 3/4 0.099$   100 0.106$       100 0.407$     100
FCP-0375-1000 3/8 1 0.118$   100 0.126$       100 0.548$     100
FCP-0375-1125 3/8 1-1/8 0.127$   100 0.136$       100 0.621$     100
FCP-0375-1250 3/8 1-1/4 0.138$   100 0.147$       100 0.662$     100
FCP-0375-1375 3/8 1-3/8 0.147$   100 0.157$       100 0.709$     100
FCP-0375-1500 3/8 1-1/2 0.154$   100 0.164$       100 0.715$     100
FCP-0375-1750 3/8 1-3/4 0.174$   100 0.185$       100 0.856$     100
FCP-0375-2000 3/8 2 0.191$   100 0.204$       100 0.943$     100
FCP-0375-2125 3/8 2-1/8 0.200$   100 0.214$       100
FCP-0375-2250 3/8 2-1/4 0.205$   100 0.219$       100 1.115$     100
FCP-0375-2500 3/8 2-1/2 0.228$   100 0.244$       100 0.909$     100
FCP-0375-2750 3/8 2-3/4 0.246$   100 0.262$       100
FCP-0375-3000 3/8 3 0.263$   100 0.281$       100

Diameter 0.437" Max 0.436" / Min 0.431" , Head Dia 0.560" Max 0.570"/ Min 0.552"  
Hole Diameter 0.156" Max 0.166"/ Min 0.151" , Shank Length Tol + 0.020" / - 0.000"

FCP-0437-1000 7/16 1 0.164$   100 0.175$       100
FCP-0437-1250 7/16 1-1/4 0.192$   100 0.205$       100
FCP-0437-1500 7/16 1-1/2 0.219$   100 0.234$       100
FCP-0437-1750 7/16 1-3/4 0.246$   100 0.262$       100
FCP-0437-2000 7/16 2 0.272$   100 0.290$       100
FCP-0437-2250 7/16 2-1/4 0.295$   100 0.315$       100
FCP-0437-2500 7/16 2-1/2 0.321$   100 0.343$       100
FCP-0437-3000 7/16 3 0.382$   100 0.407$       100

Diameter 0.500" Max 0.496" / Min 0.491" , Head Dia 0.620" Max 0.630"/ Min 0.615"  
Hole Diameter 0.156" Max 0.166"/ Min 0.151" , Shank Length Tol + 0.020" / - 0.000"

FCP-0500-1000 1/2 1 0.193$   100 0.206$       100
FCP-0500-1250 1/2 1-1/4 0.227$   100 0.242$       100
FCP-0500-1375 1/2 1-3/8 0.244$   100 0.260$       100
FCP-0500-1500 1/2 1-1/2 0.284$   100 0.304$       100
FCP-0500-1750 1/2 1-3/4 0.295$   100 0.315$       100
FCP-0500-2000 1/2 2 0.330$   100 0.352$       100 1.618$     100
FCP-0500-2250 1/2 2-1/4 0.362$   100 0.386$       100
FCP-0500-2500 1/2 2-1/2 0.397$   100 0.423$       100
FCP-0500-2750 1/2 2-3/4 0.431$   100 0.460$       100
FCP-0500-3000 1/2 3 0.465$   100 0.497$       100 2.371$     100
FCP-0500-4000 1/2 4 0.685$   50 0.731$       50 3.099$     50
FCP-0500-5000 1/2 5 0.859$   50 0.917$       50

7/16"

1/2"

Plain Finish Zinc Plated Stainless Steel

3/8"

Clevis Pins
Inch

Material:
Low Carbon Steel
And
Stainless steel

Finish:
Plain 
Zinc Plated

Notes:
1) More sizes
Coming soon



Hitch Pin Clip R 
Zinc Plated

Hitch Pin
Yellow Zinc Plated
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913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Shaft Wire
Item No Diam Diameter Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FHPC-002 ZP 3/16 to 1/4 0.055       0.969 0.034$    250
FHPC-004 ZP 1/4 to 3/8 0.073       1.188 0.033$    200
FHPC-005 ZP 5/16 to 3/8 0.092       1.625 0.071$    200
FHPC-006 ZP 3/8 to 1/2 0.092       2.000 0.076$    200
FHPC-008 ZP 1/2 to 9/16 0.121       2.375 0.095$    100
FHPC-010 ZP 5/8 to 3/4 0.149       2.750 0.202$    50
FHPC-012 ZP 7/8 to 1 0.178       3.500 0.357$    50

Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FHP-0500-4000 YZ 1/2 4 2.182$    5
FHP-0625-4000 YZ 5/8 4 2.524$    5
FHP-0625-5000 YZ 5/8 5 3.548$    5
FHP-0750-5000 YZ 3/4 5 3.954$    5
FHP-0750-6000 YZ 3/4 6 4.894$    5
FHP-0875-6000 YZ 7/8 6 5.505$    5
FHP-1000-6000 YZ 1 6 6.714$    5



Snap Pin 2 Wires Square
Zinc Plated

Snap Pin 2 Wires Round
Zinc Plated

Snap Pin 1 Wires Square
Zinc Plated
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Snap Pin 1 Wires Round
Zinc Plated

913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FSSNAP-250-2250 ZP 1/4 2-1/4 0.326$    25
FSSNAP-312-2250 ZP 5/16 2-1/4 0.431$    25
FSSNAP-375-2250 ZP 3/8 2-1/4 0.544$    25

Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FRSNAP-250-1500 ZP 1/4 1-1/2 0.313$    25
FRSNAP-250-2250 ZP 1/4 2-1/4 0.405$    25
FRSNAP-312-1500 ZP 5/16 1-1/2 0.349$    25
FRSNAP-312-2250 ZP 5/16 2-1/4 0.444$    25
FRSNAP-375-1500 ZP 3/8 1-1/2 0.441$    25
FRSNAP-375-2250 ZP 3/8 2-1/4 0.525$    25

Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FSSNIP-250-2500 ZP 1/4 2-1/2 0.431$    25
FSSNIP-312-2500 ZP 5/16 2-1/2 0.460$    25
FSSNIP-375-2500 ZP 3/8 2-1/2 0.559$    25

Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FRSNIP-250-1750 ZP 1/4 1-3/4 0.354$    25
FRSNIP-312-1750 ZP 5/16 1-3/4 0.394$    25
FRSNIP-375-1750 ZP 3/8 1-3/4 0.498$    25



Lynch Pin
Yellow Zinc Plated

Lynch Pin For Tube
Zinc Plated

Bent Pin
Zinc Plated
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913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FLP-187-1125 YZ 3/16 1-1/8 0.141$ 25
FLP-250-1437 YZ 1/4 1-7/16 0.218$ 25
FLP-250-1500 YZ 1/4 1-1/2 0.218$ 25
FLP-312-1437 YZ 5/16 1-7/16 0.243$ 25
FLP-375-1531 YZ 3/8 1-17/32 0.330$ 25
FLP-437-1437 YZ 7/16 1-7/16 0.417$ 25

Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FPLP-250-1770 ZP 1/4 1-3/4 0.352$ 50
FPLP-312-1770 ZP 5/16 1-3/4 0.394$ 50
FPLP-375-2000 ZP 3/8 2 0.535$ 50
FPLP-500-2250 ZP 1/2 2-1/4 0.676$ 50

Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FBHP-0500-3000 ZP 1/2 3 0.983$    25
FBHP-0625-3000 ZP 5/8 3 1.612$    25
FBHP-0750-3500 ZP 3/4 3 1.692$    25



Bent Pin with Handle
Zinc Plated

Top Link Pin
Zinc Plated

Lower Link Pin
Zinc Plated
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Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FBHHP-0875-5312 ZP 7/8 5-5/16 3.168$    5
FBHHP-1000-5312 ZP 1 5-5/16 5.808$    5
FBHHP-1125-6875 ZP 1-1/8 6-7/8 6.237$    5
FBHHP-1250-6875 ZP 1-1/4 6-7/8 7.579$    5

Pin Effective Total Thread
Item No Diam Length Length Lenght Price ea Pcs/Pack

FLLP-0875-5500A ZP 7/8 2 5-1/2 1.890" 3/4 UNF 3.817$ 5
FLLP-0875-5500B ZP 7/8 2 5-1/2 1.690" 5/8 UNF 3.929$ 5
FLLP-0875-5750 ZP 7/8 2 5-3/4 1.770" 7/8 UNF 4.208$ 5
FLLP-0875-6500 ZP 7/8 2-1/2 6-1/2 1.770" 7/8 UNF 4.379$ 5
FLLP-1125-5250 ZP 1-1/8 2 5-1/4 1.650" 7/8 UNF 5.387$ 5
FLLP-1125-5875A ZP 1-1/8 2-3/8 5-7/8 2.000" 1 UNF 5.611$ 5
FLLP-1125-5875B ZP 1-1/8 2-3/8 5-7/8 2.125" 3/4 UNF 5.611$ 5

Pin Effective
Item No Diam Length Price ea Pcs/Pack

FTLP-0625-3000 ZP 5/8 3 1.964$ 10
FTLP-0750-2000 ZP 3/4 2 2.243$ 10
FTLP-0750-4125 ZP 3/4 4-1/8 2.805$ 10
FTLP-0875-4125 ZP 7/8 4-1/4 3.590$ 10
FTLP-1000-3375 ZP 1 3-3/8 3.985$ 10
FTLP-1000-4562 ZP 1 4-9/16 4.658$ 10
FTLP-1000-5590 ZP 1 5-19/32 5.108$ 10
FTLP-1250-5350 ZP 1-1/4 5-11/32 6.455$ 10
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Tractor Stabilizer Chains

3 Point Linkage Hitch Kit

Kubota Cat 1 John Deere

Tractor Telescopic Stabilizer Heavy Duty
L8430 Stabilizer for Kubota Tractors L3700SU, L2501, L3301,++

Max limit 15 HP
Will Not Fit B3300SU,
B3200, B7100, B7500,
B7800, B8200,
B6200HST, B2620, 
B2650, B5200 , B7300
and BX series

$ 155.00

For 318, 322, 330,
332, 420 , 430 diesel
and 316 with the 
Onan Engine

$ 329.00

913 Billy Mitchell Blvd, Ste. 106 San Antonio, TX 78226
Call toll free (844) 9300930 www.fast-n-rs.com sales@fast-n-rs.com

Prices are FOB our
distribution Center

Effective Pin Bolt
Item No Length Diam Diam Qty Price
CH-13500 11.70"-13.50" 0.39"/10mm 0.75"/19mm 1 $23.65
CH-14750 16.50"-18.75" 0.39"/10mm 0.75"/19mm 1 $24.19

Effective Pin Bolt
Item No Length Diam Diam Qty Price

FCHA-16.5-20 16.50"-20.00" 0.39"/10mm 0.67"/17mm 1 $23.46

Effective Pin Bolt
Item No Length Diam Diam Qty Price

FCHA-24-27 24.00"-27.00" 0.44" 0.75"/19mm 1 $28.61

Effective
Item No Length Qty Price Price

TS-LS2501 17.25"-24.75" 1 $28.70 $31.57


